2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

Gesamtwertung

Ginesi Stefano
Ginesi Susanna

Kunze Stefan
Kunze Sabine

Horn Dieter
Horn Tina

Wittman Roland
Wittman Vera

Wittman Roland
Wittman Vera

Eisinger Willy
Eisinger Christa

Henglein Norbert
Réthel Gunther

Henglein Norbert
Rothel Glinther

Aghem Gianmaria
Conti Rossella

Weber Patrick
Ackermann Sonja

Weber Patrick
Ackermann Sonja

Kénig Gerhard
Kdnig Erika

Sport
Dungfelder Hans
Boeck Alexander

Wohlenberg Karsten
Wohlenberg Monika

Henglein Norbert
Pfister Matthias

Wohlenberg Karsten
Wohlenberg Monika

Steffens Klaus
Steffens Karin

Siegerteams der Franken Classic von 2000 bis 2025

Sanduhr

Madey Christian
Rehberg Britta-Christin

Madey Christian
Rehberg Britta-Christin

Hanle Holger
Rommel Sabine

Muller Josef
Mdller Silvia

Mdller Josef
Muler Silvia

Autsch Jochen
Stamm-Autsch Inge

Schierl Christl
Schierl Andreas

Autsch Jochen
Stamm-Autsch Inge

Mdller Josef
Ehrhardt Silvia

Muller Josef
Ehrhardt Silvia

Autsch Jochen
Stamm-Autsch Inge

Wohlenberg Karsten
Wohlenberg Monika

Klassisch
Henglein Norbert
Zuckermeier Walter

Aghem Gianmaria
Conti Rossella

Wirth Hanns Werner
Schmitt Dr. Ursula

Blumenstock Eberhard
Blumenstock Birgit

Blumenstock Eberhard
blumenstock Birgit



2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

Gesamtwertung
Blumenstock Eberhard
Blumenstock Birgit

Henglein Norbert
Réthel Gunther

Wertungsfahrt
Senn Thomas
Birkholzer lvonne

Feierabend Thomas
Pfeifer Michael

Touristische Fahrt
Dr. Graf Glinther
Dt. Schubert Klaus

Lauterbach Wolfgang
Lauterbach Kerstin

Mai Franz
Mai Sabine

Tewes Rudolf
Tewes Heidi

GleichmaRigkeitsrallye
Lehr Hans
Mohr Fabian

Senn Thomas
Berger Jochen

GleichmaBigkeitsrallye
Senn Thomas
Birkholzer lvonne

Minzenmaier Michael
Schiemann Anja

GleichmaRigkeitsrallye
Forster Klaus
W isten Bernd

Stracke Wolfgang
Pack Willi

Bremicker Wolfgang
Neugebauer Werner

SchulteSitering Kay
Jarosch Annett



