Siegerteams der Franken Classic von 2000 bis 2025

	Gesamtwertung	Sanduhr
2025	Ginesi Stefano Ginesi Susanna	Madey Christian Rehberg Britta-Christin
2024	Kunze Stefan Kunze Sabine	Madey Christian Rehberg Britta-Christin
2023	Horn Dieter Horn Tina	Hanle Holger Rommel Sabine
2022	Wittman Roland Wittman Vera	Müller Josef Müller Silvia
2021	Wittman Roland Wittman Vera	Müller Josef Müler Silvia
2019	Eisinger Willy Eisinger Christa	Autsch Jochen Stamm-Autsch Inge
2018	Henglein Norbert Röthel Günther	Schierl Christl Schierl Andreas
2017	Henglein Norbert Röthel Günther	Autsch Jochen Stamm-Autsch Inge
2016	Aghem Gianmaria Conti Rossella	Müller Josef Ehrhardt Silvia
2015	Weber Patrick Ackermann Sonja	Müller Josef Ehrhardt Silvia
2014	Weber Patrick Ackermann Sonja	Autsch Jochen Stamm-Autsch Inge
2013	König Gerhard König Erika	Wohlenberg Karsten Wohlenberg Monika
2012	Sport Düngfelder Hans Boeck Alexander	Klassisch Henglein Norbert Zuckermeier Walter
2011	Wohlenberg Karsten Wohlenberg Monika	Aghem Gianmaria Conti Rossella
2010	Henglein Norbert Pfister Matthias	Wirth Hanns Werner Schmitt Dr. Ursula
2009	Wohlenberg Karsten Wohlenberg Monika	Blumenstock Eberhard Blumenstock Birgit
2008	Steffens Klaus Steffens Karin	Blumenstock Eberhard blumenstock Birgit

2007	Gesamtwertung Blumenstock Eberhard Blumenstock Birgit	Gleichmäßigkeitsrallye Lehr Hans Mohr Fabian
2006	Henglein Norbert Röthel Günther	Senn Thomas Berger Jochen
2005	Wertungsfahrt Senn Thomas Birkhölzer Ivonne	Gleichmäßigkeitsrallye Senn Thomas Birkhölzer Ivonne
2004	Feierabend Thomas Pfeifer Michael	Münzenmaier Michael Schiemann Anja
2003	Touristische Fahrt Dr. Graf Günther	Gleichmäßigkeitsrallye Förster Klaus
	Dt. Schubert Klaus	Wüsten Bernd
2002	Dt. Schubert Klaus Lauterbach Wolfgang Lauterbach Kerstin	Wüsten Bernd Stracke Wolfgang Pack Willi
2002	Lauterbach Wolfgang	Stracke Wolfgang